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Ozone function

Touchscreen digital display
with timer
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Digital steamer with ozone

High-end facial steamer with digital screen and ozone
function that provides hot ionic steam to deeply
hydrate and open pores, as well as ozone sterilization.
It features adjustable steam volume and heat
maintenance functions. Also equipped with a digital
timer and a head with an aroma container and herbal
function, 360° rotatable for greater precision. Movable
arm to the right and left 130°. Intelligent safety design:
The integrated automatic water level detection
prevents dry operation, increasing the device's
durability. Adjustable height (108cm to 137cm) and
stable base with 5 wheels for easy movement.

Key specifications

Control panel digital
Ozone function Yes
Aromatherapy function Yes
Herbal function Yes
Adjustable steam intensity Yes
Timer Yes
Swivel arm Yes
Head rotation 360°
Automatic shutdown without
water ves
Base type Base with wheels
Adjustable height Yes
800 ml

Tank capacity
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360° head with essential oil
dispenser and herbal
function

Technical data
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/" ' Vaporizador digital con ozono

Vaporizador facial de alta gama con pantalla digital y
funcién de ozono que proporciona vapor idénico
caliente para hidratar profundamente y abrir los poros
y también esterilizacién con ozono. Dispone de ajuste
del volumen de vapor y funciones de mantenimiento
del calor. Equipado también con temporizador digital y
cabezal con receptdculo esenciero y funcién herbal,
orientable 360° para mds precision. Brazo mévil a
derecha e izquierda 130°. Disefio de sequridad
infeligente: La deteccién automatica del nivel de aqua
infegrada evita el funcionamiento en seco, lo que
aumenta la durabilidad del dispositivo. Altura
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‘,,,,7 ANy requlable (108cm a 137cm) y base estable con 5 ruedas
!‘ b para facilitar el desplazamiento.
Especificaciones técnicas
< 66cm 7 66 cm —
Panel de control digtal
I 152-170 cm @ 86x34x28/122kg ) ;
Funcién ozono Si
Funcién aromaterapia Si
Funcion herbal Si
Intensidad de vapor requlable Si
Temporizador Si
Brazo orientable Si
Rotacion del cabezal 360°
Apagado automatico sin s
agua
Tipo de base Base con ruedas
Altura requlable Si
Capacidad del deposito 800 ml
Caracteristicas destacadas
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Pantalla digital tdctil con Funcién ozono Cabezal 360° con esenciero
temporizador y funcién herbal
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, | Ficha técnica
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Caratteristiche chiave
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Schermo digitale tfouch con
timer
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Funzione ozono
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Vaporizzatore digitale con ozono

Vaporizzatore faciale di alta gamma con schermo
digitale e funzione di ozono che fornisce vapore ionico
caldo per idratare in profondita e aprire i pori, oltre a
sterilizzare con ozono. Dispone di regolazione del
volume di vapore e funzioni di mantenimento del
calore. Dotato anche di temporizzatore digitale e
testina con recipiente esenciero e funzione erbale,
orientabile a 360° per maggjiore precisione. Braccio
mobile a destra e sinistra di 130°. Design di sicurezza
infelligente: Il rilevamento automatico del livello
dellacqua integrato evita il funzionamento a secco,
aumentando la durata del dispositivo. Altezza
regolabile (108cm a 137cm) e base stabile con 5 ruote
per facilitare lo spostamento.

Specifiche chiave

Pannello di controllo digital
Funzione ozono Si
Funzione aromaterapia Si
Funzione erbale Si
Intensitar di vapore regolabile Si
Temporizzatore Si
Braccio orientabile Si
Rotazione della testina 360°
Spegnimento automatico Si
senza acqua

Tipo di base Base con ruote
Altezza regolabile Si
Capacita del serbatoio 800 ml
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Testina 360° con essenziere
e funzione erboristica

| Scheda tecnica
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Hauptmerkmale

Touchscreen mit Timer
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Ozonfunktion
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Digitaler Bedampfer mit Ozon

Hochwertiger Bedampfer mit digitaler Anzeige und
Ozonfunktion, der heifsen lonen-Dampf erzeugt, um
die Haut tief zu hydratisieren, die Poren zu 6ffnen und
gleichzeitig mit Ozon zu sterilisieren. Verfugt Gber eine
Einstellung des Dampfausstofes und Funktionen zur
Wdarmeerhaltung. Ausgestattet mit digitalem Timer und
einem Kopf mit Aromabehdlter und Krduterfunktion,
der um 360° drehbar ist, fur mehr Prazision.
Beweglicher Arm nach rechts und links um 130°.
Intelligentes Sicherheitsdesign: Die integrierte
automatische Wasserstandserkennung verhindert den
Trockenbetrieb und erhéht so die Haltbarkeit des
Gerdats. Hohenverstellbar (108 cm bis 137 cm) und
stabile Basis mit 5 Rollen fur einfache Mobilitar.

Technische Angaben

Steuerpanel digital
Ozonfunktion la
Aromatherapie-Funktion da
Krauterfunktion la
Requlierbare Dampfstarke da
Timer Jda
Schwenkarm la
Drehung des Kopfteils 360°

Automatische Abschaltung

da
ohne Wasser

Basisart Untergestell mit Rollen
Hohenverstellbar la
Behdalterkapazitat 800 ml
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Kopf 360° mit Essenzbehdlter
und Krauterfunktion

| Technisches Datenblatt
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Caractéristiques clés
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Ecran tactile numérique
avec minuterie
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Fonction ozone
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Vaporisateur digital avec ozone

Vaporisateur facial haut de gamme avec écran
numérique et fonction ozone, fournissant une vapeur
ionique chaude pour hydrater en profondeur et ouvrir
les pores, ainsi qu'une stérilisation par ozone. Il dispose
d'un réglage du débit de vapeur et d'une fonction de
maintien de la chaleur. Equipé d'une minuterie digitale,
il possede une téte orientable & 360° avec réceptacle
pour essences et fonction herbacée, offrant une
grande précision d'utilisation. Son bras mobile est
orientable a droite et & gauche jusqu'a 130°. Sa
conception sécurisée intelligente inclut une détection
automatique du niveau d'eau, empéchant le
fonctionnement a sec et améliorant la durabilité de
lappareil. Enfin, il dispose d'une hauteur réglable (de
108 cm & 137 cm) et d'une base stable avec 5 roulettes,
facilitant son déplacement.

Spécifications clés

Panneau de contréle digital
Fonction ozone Oui
Fonction aromathérapie Oui
Fonction herbacée Oui
Intensité de vapeur réglable Oui
Minuteur Oui
Bras orientable Oui
Rotation de la téte 360°
Arrét automatique sans eau Oui

Base avec roulettes Base avec roues

Hauteur réglable Oui

Capacité du réservoir 800 ml
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Téte 360° avec essencier et
fonction herbacée

| Fiche technique



